
Date Location Purpose Cost Running Total 

10/19/21 Fry's Food Stores Teambuilding Dinner $69.44 $69.44

10/19/21 Barro's Pizza Teambuilding Dinner $180.00 $249.44

10/21/21 Dutch Bros Rewards/Incentives $20.00 $269.44

10/21/21 Dutch Bros Rewards/Incentives $20.00 $289.44

10/21/21 McDonald's Rewards/Incentives $40.00 $329.44

10/21/21 Bahama Buck's Rewards/Incentives $20.00 $349.44

10/23/21 Jimmy Johns Service Project Lunch $112.49 $461.93

11/2/21 Quick Trip Rewards/Incentives $25.00 $486.93

11/9/21 Walmart Snacks $41.90 $528.83

11/15/21 Starbucks Rewards/Incentives $40.00 $568.83

11/16/21 Food City/Bashas Snacks/Dessert $13.98 $582.81

11/16/21 Bowlero Field Trip Reward $447.93 $1,030.74

11/16/21 Benedictine U Community Room Rental $100.00 $1,130.74

11/17/21 Olive Garden Etiq Lunch $263.28 $1,394.02

11/18/21 Fry's Food Stores Graduation $128.12 $1,522.14

3/10/22 Walmart Snacks/Supplies $111.15 $1,633.29

3/21/22 Walmart Snacks/Supplies $58.72 $1,692.01

3/23/22 Fry's Food Stores Snacks/Reward $175.00 $1,867.01

3/29/22 Dutch Bros Rewards/Incentives $200.00 $2,067.01

3/30/22 Fat Cats Mesa Field Trip Reward $305.90 $2,372.91

3/30/22 Barro's Pizza Teambuilding Dinner $175.00 $2,547.91

3/30/22 Walmart Snacks/Etiq Lunch $452.09 $3,000.00

Total Expended $3,000.00






